
RESULTATLISTA  LÖPARNAS  KVÄLL  3000  meter
Datum:  2013-­‐12-­‐16,  18.00  -­‐  19.10
Arrangör:  IFK  Umeå
Plats:  Dragonens  friidrottshall,  Umeå
Tävlingsledare:  Hans  Nilsson
Manuell  tidtagning

A-­‐heat
Plac.Namn Klubb   Tid
1 Tony  Berglund-­‐75 IFK  Umeå 08:57,3
2 Stefan  Iulius  Gavril-­‐89 IFK  Umeå 09:00,4
3 Kristoffer  Österlund-­‐72 IFK  Umeå 09:06,3
4 Niklas  Berglund-­‐79 IFK  Umeå 09:10,5
5 Robert  Gachongo-­‐95 Umedalens  IF 09:49,7
6 Henrik  Karlborg-­‐86 Team  FISK 10:13,9
7 Johanna  Adolfsson-­‐89 Mölndals  AIK 10:16,4
8 Isak  Hermansson-­‐70 IFK  Umeå 10:18,6
9 Gabriel  Granåsen-­‐80 IKSU  Löpning 10:33,2
10 Anders  Hofer-­‐69 IFK  Umeå 10:40,7
11 Emil  Öhman-­‐85 IFK  Umeå 10:47,0
12 Christian  Lejon-­‐83 Tirol 11:04,0

Lars  Mattsson-­‐68 Stöcke  TS  Järnet DNF

B-­heat
Plac.Namn Klubb   Tid
1 Oskar  Bäckström-­‐97 IFK  Umeå 10:53,2
2 Anna  Jonsson-­‐86 IFK  Umeå 10:57,6
3 Anders  Högdahl-­‐67 IFK  Umeå 10:58,9
4 Joakim  Nilsson-­‐70 Stöcke  TS  Järnet 11:07,2
5 Tomas  Pekkari-­‐80 IFK  Tärendö 11:09,6
6 Patricia  Hägglund-­‐89 IFK  Umeå 11:18,4
7 Mats  Eliasson-­‐82 IFK  Umeå 11:22,0
8 Sofia  Kågström-­‐81 IFK  Umeå 11:22,0
9 Rickard  Dahlgren-­‐91 IFK  Umeå 12:02,9
10 Mattias  Nilsson-­‐96 Luleå  FIF 13:03,7

C-­heat
Plac.Namn Klubb   Tid
1 Thomas  Molén-­‐72 IFK  Umeå 12:08,8
2 Jörgen  Högkvist-­‐69 IFK  Umeå 12:08,9
3 Kickan  Landman-­‐74 Klubblös 12:15,3
4 Tomas  Bäcklund-­‐58 IFK  Umeå 12:17,0
5 Morgan  Poopuu-­‐94 IFK  Umeå 12:17,7
6 Rolf  Hugoson-­‐65 IFK  Umeå 12:18,0
7 Erik  Lundström-­‐68 IFK  Umeå 12:21,8
8 Martin  Alfredsson-­‐84 Klubblös 12:34,8
9 Sara  Lundström-­‐73 IFK  Umeå 12:58,1



D-­heat
Plac.Namn Klubb   Tid
1 Linda  Allgardsson-­‐73 IFK  Umeå 13:49,1
2 Eva  Vikner-­‐61 IFK  Umeå 14:01,0
3 Karin  Thure-­‐66 IFK  Umeå 14:18,6
4 Åsa  Zackrisson-­‐61 IFK  Umeå 14:48,6
5 Oskar  Öhman-­‐83 Klubblös 14:49,9
6 Anton  Andersson-­‐96 Umedalens  IF 16:10,5
7 Hjalmar  Olsson-­‐96 Umedalens  IF 16:11,0

Sammanlagd  resultatlista
Plac.Namn Klubb   Tid
1 Tony  Berglund-­‐75 IFK  Umeå 08:57,3 1  M
2 Stefan  Iulius  Gavril-­‐89 IFK  Umeå 09:00,4 2  M
3 Kristoffer  Österlund-­‐72 IFK  Umeå 09:06,3 3  M
4 Niklas  Berglund-­‐79 IFK  Umeå 09:10,5 4  M
5 Robert  Gachongo-­‐95 Umedalens  IF 09:49,7 5  M
6 Henrik  Karlborg-­‐86 Team  FISK 10:13,9 6  M
7 Johanna  Adolfsson-­‐89 Mölndals  AIK 10:16,4 1  K
8 Isak  Hermansson-­‐70 IFK  Umeå 10:18,6 7  M
9 Gabriel  Granåsen-­‐80 IKSU  Löpning 10:33,2 8  M
10 Anders  Hofer-­‐69 IFK  Umeå 10:40,7 9  M
11 Emil  Öhman-­‐85 IFK  Umeå 10:47,0 10  M
12 Oskar  Bäckström-­‐97 IFK  Umeå 10:53,2 11  M
13 Anna  Jonsson-­‐86 IFK  Umeå 10:57,6 2  K
14 Anders  Högdahl-­‐67 IFK  Umeå 10:58,9 12  M
15 Christian  Lejon-­‐83 Tirol 11:04,0 13  M
16 Joakim  Nilsson-­‐70 Stöcke  TS  Järnet 11:07,2 14  M
17 Tomas  Pekkari-­‐80 IFK  Tärendö 11:09,6 15  M
18 Patricia  Hägglund-­‐89 IFK  Umeå 11:18,4 3  K
19 Mats  Eliasson-­‐82 IFK  Umeå 11:22,0 16  M
20 Sofia  Kågström-­‐81 IFK  Umeå 11:22,0 4  K
21 Rickard  Dahlgren-­‐91 IFK  Umeå 12:02,9 17  M
22 Thomas  Molén-­‐72 IFK  Umeå 12:08,8 18  M
23 Jörgen  Högkvist-­‐69 IFK  Umeå 12:08,9 19  M
24 Kickan  Landman-­‐74 Klubblös 12:15,3 5  K
25 Tomas  Bäcklund-­‐58 IFK  Umeå 12:17,0 20  M
26 Morgan  Poopuu-­‐94 IFK  Umeå 12:17,7 21  M
27 Rolf  Hugoson-­‐65 IFK  Umeå 12:18,0 22  M
28 Erik  Lundström-­‐68 IFK  Umeå 12:21,8 23  M
29 Martin  Alfredsson-­‐84 Klubblös 12:34,8 24  M
30 Sara  Lundström-­‐73 IFK  Umeå 12:58,1 6  K
31 Mattias  Nilsson-­‐96 Luleå  FIF 13:03,7 25  M
32 Linda  Allgardsson-­‐73 IFK  Umeå 13:49,1 7  K
33 Eva  Vikner-­‐61 IFK  Umeå 14:01,0 8  K
34 Karin  Thure-­‐66 IFK  Umeå 14:18,6 9  K
35 Åsa  Zackrisson-­‐61 IFK  Umeå 14:48,6 10  K
36 Oskar  Öhman-­‐83 Klubblös 14:49,9 26  M
37 Anton  Andersson-­‐96 Umedalens  IF 16:10,5 27  M
38 Hjalmar  Olsson-­‐96 Umedalens  IF 16:11,0 28  M



Lars  Mattsson-­‐68 Stöcke  TS  Järnet DNF


